
M.A.C.C:

Krag Plumbing

N/A

Davis Electric

Jones Construction Services

52754 N/A

 

 

 

NA

NA

Rhodes Electric, LLC

Jones Construction Services

30140 NA

N/A

N/A

Mid-South Electric Contractors, Inc.

Whitney-Anderson Building Group, LLC

10555 N/A

N/A

B I D  T A B
Pursuant to the Invitation to Bid for... Designer:

Page 1 WTSVC Gravesite Improvements TLM Associates, Inc.

Bids opened in: Addenda issued: SBC Project No. 682/007-01-2023

WebEx Four Bids and modifications must have been received here before… Owner Representative: 

STREAM June 2024 of 2 West Tennessee State Veterans Cemetery Designer Representative:

Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Bob Safin

Target: Contract Time: 2:00 p.m. Wednesday  July 10, 2024 Richard Yaras

$13,000,000.00 720 I thus declare the bidding closed, and will now proceed to open and read 
the bids and modifications received.Liquidated Damages: Bid Opening Conducted By: 

Base Bid Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 Subcontractors
name, city, license number

$500 Bids Opened: 2:00 p.m. Friday July 12, 2024 Penny DiPiazza, Bidding & Contract Officer

Bidders of Record DF C D A S

 Plumb

Memphis, Tennessee

$9,211,086.00
$249,865.00

$18,639.00

$10,034.00  HVAC

 Elect



Barnes and Brower, Inc.
    

N 4 B Masonry

Geothermal

Masonry

Geothermal

Grinder & Haizlip Construction, Inc.
    

No Response

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

Delta Contracting

N 4 B Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

Memphis, Tennessee

$7,924,000.00
$200,000.00

$24,000.00

$8,500.00  HVAC

 Elect



N 4 B Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

Memphis, Tennessee

$8,967,421.91
$186,058.00

$18,961.00

$10,335.00  HVAC

 Elect



Grinder, Taber & Grinder, Inc.
    

 PlumbStandard Builders Inc.
    

N/A

Cook Electrical Contractors

Jones Construction Services

57632 N/A
N 4 B Masonry

Geothermal

Memphis, Tennessee

$7,899,000.00
$255,000.00

$22,900.00

$13,500.00  HVAC

 Elect



    



M.A.C.C:

N/A

N/A

Sammarco Elecric Company, Inc.

Descon, Inc

70258 N/A

N/A

N/A

Tippit Electric

Descon, Inc.

47587 N/A

G&J Contractors, Inc.

N/A

Pyramid Electric, Inc.

Whitney-Anderson Building Group, LLC

56709

B I D  T A B
Pursuant to the Invitation to Bid for... Designer:

Page 2 WTSVC Gravesite Improvements TLM Associates, Inc.

Bids opened in: Addenda issued: SBC Project No. 682/007-01-2023

WebEx Four Bids and modifications must have been received here before… Owner Representative: 

STREAM June 2024 of 2 West Tennessee State Veterans Cemetery Designer Representative:

Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Bob Safin

Target: Contract Time: 2:00 p.m. Wednesday  July 10, 2024 Richard Yaras

$13,000,000.00 720 I thus declare the bidding closed, and will now proceed to open and read 
the bids and modifications received.Liquidated Damages: Bid Opening Conducted By: 

Base Bid Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 Subcontractors
name, city, license number

$500 Bids Opened: 2:00 p.m. Friday July 12, 2024 Penny DiPiazza, Bidding & Contract Officer

Bidders of Record DF C D A S

N 4 B Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

Memphis, Tennessee

$8,686,036.00
$252,500.00

$24,400.00

$12,500.00  HVAC

 Elect



Tricore Builders, Inc.
    

 Plumb

Bartlett, Tennessee

$8,485,378.00
$250,837.71

$19,721.39

$20,308.20  HVAC

 Elect



Wagner General Contractors, Inc.
    

Y 4 B Masonry

Geothermal

Masonry

Geothermal

Zellner Construction Services, LLC
    

Declined to Bid

 Plumb

Memphis, Tennessee  HVAC

 Elect

York Construction Services

N 4 B Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

Memphis, Tennessee

$8,091,000.00
$202,500.00

$22,600.00

$14,300.00  HVAC

 Elect



Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect


	WebTab1
	WebTab2

